Advance Amount  2,700.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202400559CARD1 Advance Amount02/03/2024  2,700.00

AKASH Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  10,800.0036859636